January

January

February

March

April

THORNDALE
SOFTBALL

10th

29th
10
18
20,21,22
27,28,1
4
6,8
7
10
11
18
25
28
1
4
8
11
17

Head Coach: Lance Betak

First day of practice

Opponent
Thrall scrimmage
Rockdale
Milano
La Grange Tournament
Franklin Tournament
Chilton
Franklin Tournament
Holland
Rosebud-Lott
Granger
Bartlett
Bremond
Chilton
Holland
Rosebud-Lott
Granger
**Bartlett
Bremond

Asst. Coaches: Stephen King, Kristy Shoemake
Girls' A.D.: Bradley Dickerson
H.S. Principal: Tandy Betak

Superintendent: Zack Kleypas

Site
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

** Senior Night

Time
3:00

Time
5
5/6:30
6
TBA
TBA
6
TBA
486
12/1:30
12
6
6
6
486
486

»

Team
Var
JV/Var
Var
Var
Var
Var
Var
JV/Var
JV/Var
Var
Var
Var
Var
JV/Var
JV/Var
Var
Var
Var



